ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026

BUS NUMBER 24 (UDUMALPET to AKSHAYA)

Name Prof. B. SUDHAKAR
Faculty Incharge Phone (APMECH)
number 8610599083
Name Mr.Muthu
priver E::’n“lfer 9976944495
;I(; BOARDING POINT TIME (A.M)

1 |Madathukulam 6.55
2 |Krishnapuram 7.00
3 |Palappampatti 7.05
4 |Udumalpet Bus Stand 7.15
5 |[Kollampatarai 7.17
6 |Mukkonam 7.30
7  |Anthiyur 7.35
8 |Komangalam 7.40
9 |Kedimedu 7.45
10 |[Thippampatti 7.50
11 |Unjavelampatti 7.55
12 [Tozhirpettai 8.00
13 |Min Nagar 8.02
14 (NPT College 8.04
15 |R.T.O Office 8.06
16 [AKSHAYA 8.35




